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Delight Through Connections
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DIN Rail terminal blocks, Screw connection
Rail mounting terminal blocks
Black (default)
Screw connection

Rail mounting
41
11
335

Single level

2

PC

IIla

V2
01000MQ at DC 500V
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BEEHR#EEN _REAXEESRERERE (mm?)
BEMEEEEN _REAFHEGEEEE (mm?)
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E2 e/ \HAB (N.m)
s AHIE (N.m)
HEFEEE (mm)

B (UL/CULIZZEBAE)(V)
UL/CULIZ#B4H)(A)
B (UL/CULIRZECH)(V)
it (UL/CULIZZECH)(A)
B/NMEBEBRAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
#(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL
#R(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL

|

5 RERD | R
8 8 4 8
i

| ——r -
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

Copper Alloy
Tin PLATED

630
41
630

M4
PH2
1.2~15
12
15

13~14 The strCFpmg length dePends on the
specification provided by the cable lug manufacturer.

TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

600
40
600
40
22

22
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

BASERAWG) - HEUL/CUL 8
RIGEZ
FEDE YES
FishhiE NO
BETIERE (°C) 125
RETIERE (°C) -40
UL ZE
HREEEBAH (AWG) 22-8/(2)22-(2)10
BEBEBA (V) 600
EEBHBA (A) 40/60
B ECH (AWG) 22-8/(2)22-(2)10
EEBECA (V) 600
BT EMCAH (A) 40/60
HREEDHE (AWG) 22-8/(2)22-(2)10
ZEEBEDA (V) 600
X ERDA (A) 5

22-8/(2)22-(2)10

EAEE BB (V) 600
BAEEMBAA (A) 40/60
IS ECH (AWG) 22-8/(2)22-(2)10
BAEEECAH (V) 600
BEEMCAH (A) 40/60
L EDAHAWG) 22-8/(2)22-(2)10
EBEEEDA (V) 600
BEE MDA (A) 5
&
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